

## Harris Road Drainage Improvements; Project No. 2018-03

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE \$67,245.45		Hartman Civil Construction Co., Inc.			DB Civil Construction LLC			Trinity Constructors, LLC		
DESCRIPTION	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	QUANTITY	AMOUNT
Mobilization	LS	\$ 4,750.00	1.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 20,000.00	1.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 11,092.50	1.00	\$ 11,092.50
Maintenance of Traffic	LS	\$ 2,500.00	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,075.00	1.00	\$ 2,075.00	\$ 1,275.00	1.00	\$ 1,275.00
Clearing and Grubbing	AC	\$ 7,500.00	1.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 2,090.00	1.00	\$ 2,090.00	\$ 44,112.96	0.25	\$ 11,028.24
Regular Excavation	CY	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 65.00	110.00	\$ 7,150.00	\$ 46.48	120.00	\$ 5,577.60
Performance Turf, Sod	SY	\$ 15.00	300.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3.00	1050.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 4.21	840.00	\$ 3,536.40
Asphalt Removal	SY	\$ 25.00	70.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 15.00	70.00	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 15.08	74.00	\$ 1,115.92
1" Type FC-9.5 Asphalt Overlay	SY	\$ 50.00	70.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 47.00	75.00	\$ 3,525.00	\$ 67.20	74.00	\$ 4,972.80
6" Limerock Base (Group 4)	SY	\$ 30.00	80.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 30.00	75.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$ 47.81	82.00	\$ 3,920.42
12" Type B Stabilization	SY	\$ 10.00	100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 22.00	80.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 15.23	90.00	\$ 1,370.70
Silt Fence (Sediment Barrier)	LF	\$ 3.00	600.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3.00	300.00	\$ 900.00	\$ 102.00	4.00	\$ 408.00
Floating Turbidity Barrier	LF	\$ 25.00	100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 23.00	50.00	\$ 1,150.00	\$ 17.48	120.00	\$ 2,097.60
18" U-Endwall, Baffles & Grate (1:3 SLP)	EA	\$ 3,000.00	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,900.00	1.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 4,885.80	1.00	\$ 4,885.80
CDS Unit 2020-5-C/ Installation(Contech)	EA	\$ 24,000.00	1.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	1.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 34,080.75	1.00	\$ 34,080.75
Pipe Culvert – 18" RCP	LF	\$ 100.00	64.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 100.00	59.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 83.20	59.00	\$ 4,908.80
Pipe Culvert – 18" HDPE	LF	\$100.00	40.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 88.00	36.00	\$ 3,168.00	\$ 88.54	36.00	\$ 3,187.44
Type D DBI	EA	\$ 4,500.00	1.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,900.00	1.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 3,939.75	1.00	\$ 3,939.75
NPDES Permit	LS	\$ 2,500.00	1.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 880.00	1.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 573.75	1.00	\$ 573.75
Payment/Performance Bond	LS	\$ 3,500.00	1.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,900.00	1.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 3,570.00	1.00	\$ 3,570.00
Portable Toilet	LS	\$ 300.00	1.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	1.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 382.50	1.00	\$ 382.50
Survey/Layout/As Builts	LS	\$ 3,000.00	1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,200.00	1.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 3,825.00	1.00	\$ 3,825.00
				\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
				\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
				\$ -			\$ -			\$ -
<b>TOTAL LUMP SUM BID</b>				<b>\$ 85,900.00</b>			<b>\$ 89,098.00</b>			<b>\$ 105,748.97</b>
<b>NUMBER OF CALENDAR DAYS</b>				<b>30</b>			<b>60</b>			<b>100</b>
<b>COMMENTS</b>		<b>Mathematical Error - Bid submitted as \$87,300.00</b>						<b>Mathematical Errors - appears to be rounding issue. Bid submitted as \$105,746.74.</b>		